:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7115252

Aug 16, 2023 - 17:32 (UTC)

In epoch 222,351 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 204651 - 0.015309965 ETH®
27.67 USD

2 204652 - 0.015375916 ETH®
27.79 USD

3 204653 - 0.015312159 ETH®
27.68 USD

4 204654 - 0.015370486 ETH®
27.78 USD

S 204655 - 0.015313132 ETH®
27.68 USD

6 204656 - 0.053385215 ETH®
96.51 USD

7 204657 - 0.015381130 ETH®
27.80 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7115252
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/222351
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204651
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204652
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204653
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204654
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204655
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204657

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

204658

204659

204662

204663

204664

204665

204666

Validator Id

438986

Amount

- 0.015311698
27.68 USD

- 0.015340191
27.73 USD

- 0.015340181
27.73 USD

- 0.015342778
27.73 USD

- 0.015320028
27.69 USD

- 0.015373199
27.79 USD

- 0.015357058
27.76 USD

- 0.015368218
27.78 USD

- 0.015340157
27.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.038118536
68.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204658
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204661
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204663
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204665
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/204666
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438986

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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